Releases - December 16, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

336564
315810
271806
194754
230184
333737
293221
337036
328678
314456
319239
227875
276757
332515
335123
314452
331724
305160
143838
230860
337292
337454
252569
314934
337347
302663
326142
325557

Stewart
Orr
Nichols
Wheeler
Aubrey
Reed
Abney
Wilcox
Young
Beavers
Fraley
McEntire
Colella
Daniel
Jennings
King
Willis
Chandler
Shirley
Emrick
Turner
Stewart
Satterly
Mayer
Utley
Young
Hathaway
Penny

Rebecca
Chelsea
Aaron
Ronnie
Marvin
Gary
Daniel
Irion
Charles
Timothy
Jamie
Rocky
Joseph
Austin
Quan
John
Thomas
Devon
Evelyn
Kyle
Steven
Amanda
Samantha
Sean
Brian
Heidi
Chikae
Joey

Dwight

Dwayne
Chad
Elwood

G

A
M
L

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Pike County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
CTS-Russell

Northpoint Training Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail

Barren County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Clay County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
Boyd County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Three Forks Regional Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail
Johnson County Jail

Marion County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Ross- Cash Assessment Center
Christian County Jail

Perry County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Christian County Jail

Henderson County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Lee Adjustment Center

Harlan County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



